THE YVYONNE CHOUTEAU

SCHOOL

CREATIVE MOVEMENT 3 (AGE 3)
Choose one

CREATIVE MOVEMENT 4 (AGE 4)
Choose one

PRIMARY A (AGE 5)

Choose one

PRIMARY B (AGE 6)

Choose one

PRIMARY C (AGE 7)

Choose one

BOYS' INTRO TO BALLET

(AGES 7+4)

TUITION

$80/Month

$80/Month

$80/Month

$95/Month

$95/Month

$95/Month

2023-2024 School Schedule

MONDAY

4:45-5:30p

5:45-6:30p

TUESDAY

3:45-4:30p

5:45-6:30p

4:45-5:30p

4:30-5:30p

5:30-6:30p

WEDNESDAY

4:45-5:30p

5:45-6:30p

CHILDREN'S DIVISION

THURSDAY

5:00-5:45p

4:00-4:45p

5:45-6:30p

FRIDAY

4:30-5:30p

4:30-5:30p

SATURDAY

9:15-10:00a

9:15-10:00a

10:00-10:45a

10:00-11:00a

11:00-12:00p

9:00-10:00a

PRIMARY D
Option 1:
Ballet Technique

Jazz Technique

TUITION

$215/Month

PREPARATORY DIVISION

MONDAY

4:30-5:15p

5:15-5:45p

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

4:30-5:30p

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Option 2:

Ballet Technique
Jazz Technique
LEVEL 1

Ballet Technique
Jazz Technique
LEVEL 2

Ballet Technique
Jazz Technique
LEVEL 3

Ballet Technique
Pre-Pointe

Jazz Technique

$275/Month

$275/Month

$300/Month

5:45-6:45p

5:00-6:30p
6:30-7:15p

7:15-8:15p

5:00-6:30p

6:30-7:30p

5:00-6:30p

6:30-7:30p

5:30-6:15p

6:15-6:45p

5:00-6:30p

5:00-6:30p

5:00-6:30p

6:30-8:00p

(All Classes are included in Tuition)

***Schedule is subject to change based on enrollment***



THE YYONNE CHOUTEAU
SCHO

OL

2023-2024 School Schedule

PRE-PROFESSIONAL DIVISION

TUITION MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
LEVEL 4 $375/Month
Ballet Technique 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p
Pointe 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:15p
Contemporary / Jazz Technique 7:15-8:15p
LEVEL 5 $425/Month
Ballet Technique 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p
Pointe 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:30p 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:15p
Contemporary / Jazz Technique 7:15-8:15p
LEVEL 6 $425/Month (optional)
Ballet Technique 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 5:00-6:30p 9:00-10:30a
Pointe 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:30p 6:30-7:15p 6:30-7:15p
Contemporary / Jazz Technique 7:15-8:15p

(All Classes are included in Tuition) ***Schedule is subject to change based on enrollment***



