THE YVONNE CHOUTEAU

2023-2024 School Schedule



CHILDREN'S DIVISION

BVLLEI	TUITION	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
CREATIVE MOVEMENT 3 (AGE 3)	\$80/Month						
Choose one		4:45-5:30p	3:45-4:30p		5:00-5:45p		9:15-10:00a
CREATIVE MOVEMENT 4 (AGE 4)	\$80/Month						
Choose one		5:45-6:30p	5:45-6:30p	4:45-5:30p	4:00-4:45p		9:15-10:00a
PRIMARY A (AGE 5)	\$80/Month						
Choose one			4:45-5:30p	5:45-6:30p	5:45-6:30p		10:00-10:45a
PRIMARY B (AGE 6)	\$95/Month						
Choose one			4:30-5:30p			4:30-5:30p	10:00-11:00a
PRIMARY C (AGE 7)	\$95/Month						
Choose one			5:30-6:30p			4:30-5:30p	11:00-12:00p
BOYS' INTRO TO BALLET	\$95/Month						
(AGES 7+)							9:00-10:00a

PREPARATORY DIVISION

	TUITION	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
PRIMARY D	\$215/Month						
Option 1:							
Ballet Technique		4:30-5:15p		4:30-5:30p			
Jazz Technique		5:15-5:45p					
Option 2:							
Ballet Technique		5:45-6:45p		5:30-6:15p			
Jazz Technique				6:15-6:45p			
LEVEL 1	\$275/Month						
Ballet Technique			5:00-6:30p		5:00-6:30p		
Jazz Technique			6:30-7:30p				
LEVEL 2	\$275/Month						
Ballet Technique			5:00-6:30p		5:00-6:30p		
Jazz Technique			6:30-7:30p				
LEVEL 3	\$300/Month						
Ballet Technique		5:00-6:30p		5:00-6:30p	6:30-8:00p		
Pre-Pointe		6:30-7:15p					
Jazz Technique		7:15-8:15p					

(All Classes are included in Tuition)

Schedule is subject to change based on enrollment

THE YVONNE CHOUTEAU SCHOOL

2023-2024 School Schedule

PRE-PROFESSIONAL DIVISION

BALLEI	TUITION	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
LEVEL 4	\$375/Month						
Ballet Technique		5:00-6:30p		5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p		
Pointe		6:30-7:15p		6:30-7:15p	6:30-7:15p		
Contemporary / Jazz Technique				7:15-8:15p			
LEVEL 5	\$425/Month						
Ballet Technique		5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p		
Pointe		6:30-7:15p	6:30-7:30p	6:30-7:15p	6:30-7:15p		
Contemporary / Jazz Technique				7:15-8:15p			
LEVEL 6	\$425/Month						(optional)
Ballet Technique		5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p	5:00-6:30p		9:00-10:30a
Pointe		6:30-7:15p	6:30-7:30p	6:30-7:15p	6:30-7:15p		
Contemporary / Jazz Technique				7:15-8:15p			

(All Classes are included in Tuition)

Schedule is subject to change based on enrollment